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ADIAL PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.001(POST SPLIT)

ISIN: US00688A2050

Overview

2024/04/08 22:00:00

Price
1.13 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.59% (-0.03)

US00688A2050
ADIL

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

4 EUR

S&P 500

1.10 USD (300)
1.14 USD (2,000)
1.14 USD

1.17 USD

1.05 USD

1.16 USD
1.247774 USD
1,061,601
1,328,804.54
6,955

WKN: 00688A205
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/03/26 ZlE  Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &,
2024/03/26 B=  Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &,
2024/03/13 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00688A2050&ID_NOTATION=205180796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=250e0cf47bb0132b81fe0bed911a54ae943b07c446d2601d5ab70ba97eb43821&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=36be39d827574e92a&time=1712720497&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20391aa15bbd325cede853545f5214d565d5428d20ad6d898636e52dfdf1630e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=869e0ec77f1749a91&time=1712720497&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f279b1d34a4e5bb4cafac40afcd0ff1b87586ab5999bfe386d9fb0b3332bcac&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=a450aa4d223db9a1d&time=1712720497&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44a57bd1e9f295930e41081689cd2b59783f29a216081b6c95e934856cd47864&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=6a9b73863d7d160ce&time=1712720497&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3486c7ebe640777113103214f86002deeb0deeecee836187710925188e62f8c&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7be5aef4efafb238f&time=1712720497&tool=RSC

ADIAL PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.001(POST SPLIT)

Details
2024/04/08 22:00:00 Sy
Price 120.00
1.13 USD
Difference ©  -2.59% (-0.03)
100.00
General attributes
ISIN US00688A2050 &0.00 I
Symbol ADIL ‘II J |
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency usD 60.00 ’u
Sector - \‘L\ ‘
Security type Stock I
40.00 M !
Market cap (m) 4 EUR J \W
Benchmark S&P 500
20.00 |
Market data \-\J‘
Bid (Bid size) 1.10 USD (300) 0.00 M
Ask (Ask size) 1.14 USD (2,000)
Open 1.14 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 1.17 USD
Low 1.05 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.16 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 1.247774 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,061,601
Trading volume 1,328,804.54 Price data
Number of trades 6,955 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.20 USD (334,794)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.68 USD (7,846,036)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.63 USD (2,542,927)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.77 USD (1,062,439)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 4.17 USD (2024/03/01)
Perf (%) -59.93% -84.93% -98.13% YTD Low | date 0.77 USD (2024/02/23)
Perf (abs.) -1.69 -6.37 -59.37 52 Weeks High | date 14.00 USD (2023/07/11)
Beta 2.08 2.11 0.82 52 Weeks Low | date 0.77 USD (2024/02/23)

Volatility 156.71 149.24  116.51
Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/04/08 22:00 1.13USD 1.33 6,955
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205180796

ADIAL PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.001(POST SPLIT)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

=, Adial

PHARMACELITICALS

Contact Details

ADIAL PHARMACEUTICALS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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